Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2000GE23 R1020 • Subject to change 1
VRI/VRE/MRC
Compact Brass Mixing Valves and Actuator
APPLICATION
The VRI/VRE Three-Way Rotary Mixing Valve provides water
temperature control in heating and air-conditioning
applications. These valves are designed for accurate mixing
control of supply water temperature and return-flow

Leakage rate: < 0.5 % of kvs
Valve type: 3-way mixing, compact
Connection type: Internal BSPT (VRI)
External BSPP, flat sealing
(VRE)
Angle of rotation: 90 °
VRI/VRE/MRC - Compact Brass Mixing Valves and Actuator
Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2000GE23 R1020 • Subject to change 3
Flow Diagram and kvs values
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following tables contain all the information you need to make an order of an item of your choice. When ordering, please
always state the type, the ordering or the part number.
Options
Valves
Description: O.S. no. : Connection sizes:
Compact brass mixing valve, Internal thread, DN15, R1/2",Kvs 2.5 VRI-15-2.5 15
Compact brass mixing valve, Internal thread, DN15, R1/2",Kvs 4 VRI-15-4 15
Compact brass mixing valve, Internal thread, DN20, R3/4",Kvs 6.3 VRI-20-6.3 20
Compact brass mixing valve, Internal thread, DN25,R1", Kvs 10 VRI-25-10 25
Compact brass mixing valve, Internal thread, DN32, R11/4",Kvs 16 VRI-32-16 32
Compact brass mixing valve, External thread, DN15, G3/4",Kvs 2.5 VRE-15-2.5 15
Compact brass mixing valve, External thread, DN15, G3/4",Kvs 4 VRE-15-4 15
Compact brass mixing valve, External thread, DN20, G1",Kvs 6.3 VRE-20-6.3 20
Compact brass mixing valve, External thread, DN25,G11/4", Kvs 10 VRE-25-10 25
Compact brass mixing valve, External thread, DN32, G11/2",Kvs 16 VRE-32-16 32
ACCESSORIES
For threaded connections according to ISO 7/1 for steel pipes or malleable iron, (ACS-...T) or (ACS-...W)
 Description Dimension Part No.
ACS-xxT Connection Set